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U-21 Championship
2016/17 31st round, Match #183

Thursday, 25.05.2017, 16:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 1

«Zoria» Luhansk

12 Kanevtsev Danylo
19 Kalitov Oleksandr
18 Otroshko Illia
26 Sokolov Oleh
5 Svirchuk Vadym
16 Seleznov Artem
8 Khameliuk Vladyslav (C)
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro
10 Popov Mykhailo
21 Pereverza Petro
14 Murashov Yevhen

Substitutes
71 Lobodrov Bohdan
23 Shchetinin Vladyslav
20 Varenyk Andrii
24 Hladchenko Oleh
13 Chernyshov Oleksii
7 Studinikin Oleksandr
4 Buriachenko Mykola

Coach
Nizhehorodov Oleksandr

1 Herasymenko Yaroslav
15 Matvieienko Eduard
3 Povalii Illia
2 Avramenko Oleksandr
4 Sukhomlyn Eduard
13 Zaimenko Volodymyr (C)
16 Shalfieiev Yehor
14 Shershen Mykhailo
9 Nechyporenko Stanislav
7 Bielousov Denys
11 Maiboroda Serhii

Substitutes
12 Khmelovskyi Danylo
17 Terzi Yevhenii
8 Safikhanov Emin
6 Kravchenko Vadym
10 Yemets Vladyslav

Coach
Mykytin Volodymyr

Referee:
Bondar Ivan
Assistant 1:
Kurbanov Zaur
Assistant 2:
Kozorezov Dmytro
4th Official:
Serputko Hennadii
Referee Observer:
Rachynska Nataliia
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 31st round, Match #183
Thursday, 25.05.2017, 16:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 18°C. Spectators: 100

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 1 «Zoria» Luhansk
5 Svirchuk Vadym 11'

10 Popov Mykhailo
13 Chernyshov Oleksii 31'

34' 11 Maiboroda Serhii

16 Seleznov Artem
23 Shchetinin Vladyslav 50'

14 Murashov Yevhen 52'

54' 4 Sukhomlyn Eduard

55' 3 Povalii Illia
11 Mykhailichenko Dmytro

7 Studinikin Oleksandr 57'

60' 4 Sukhomlyn Eduard
10 Yemets Vladyslav

67' 2 Avramenko Oleksandr

68' 3 Povalii Illia
8 Safikhanov Emin

8 Khameliuk Vladyslav 75'

75' 16 Shalfieiev Yehor

81' 8 Safikhanov Emin

21 Pereverza Petro 83'

8 Khameliuk Vladyslav 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


